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Complete Spare Parts List of NIETHAMMER

Enispot HPS 111

N30-685
N27-012
H624-67

N27-525
N27-509
N25-701
N13-631
H626-06
N28-094
N16-164
H642-37
N28-135
N27-260
H616-30
N19-423
N30-510

Filterhalter 210 mm
Frontlinse 180 mm
Frontlinse 180 mm
Baugruppe
Blendenschieber
Irisblende

Ebene Gobohalter GH 100
Asph Kondensorlinse
Asph Kondensorlinse
Linsenhalter ohne Linse
Fassung GX 9,5

Fassung GX 9,5
Fassungshalter
Hohlspiegel
Hohlspiegel

HPS 100 Grundgerat
HPS 100 Gehause

filter holder 210mm
front lens 180mm
front lens 180mm

shutter assembly

iris

gobo holder

aspherical condensor lens
aspherical condensor lens
lens holder without lens
lampholder GX 9,5
lampholder GX 9,5
terminal block

concave mirror

concave mirror

HPS 100 basic device

HPS 100 housing

Order your Spare Parts here -> http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en
www.lightspares.com | ©OMS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria



